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AMBRIDGE
Chad Schweitzer

cschweit@ambridge.k12.pa.us

Baden Bowl

724.869.2122

BALDWIN
Cindy Geis

koolmum414@comcast.net

Village Lanes

412.882.5557

BISHOP

CANEVIN

Jackie Robinson

probowlerjeff@comcast.net

Noble Manor

412.922.4622

CANON

McMILLAN

Mark Ward

bubbaloo132000@yahoo.com

West Pike Bowl

724.745.2695

CARLYNTON
Mary Cay Dunmyer

mcdunmyer@verizon.net

Noble Manor

412.922.4622

CHARTIERS

VALLEY

Ron Womer

 mtecron@comcast.net

SportsHaven Bowl

412.257.2695

EAST

ALLEGHENY

Regis Holden

holden2@peoplepc.com

North Versailles Bowl

412.824.6700

FRANKLIN

REGIONAL

Bryan Pass & Debra Pass

DebbiePass@alltel.net

Holiday Lanes

724.327.3535

GATEWAY
Joe Ritter

 ritter@pitt.edu

Miracle Lanes

412.372.3500

GREENSBURG

CENTRAL

CATHOLIC

Don Yuhouse

doyu58@comcast.net

Main Bowl

724.837.0708

GREENSBURG

SALEM

Jim Heater

theproshop@mainbowlingcenter.com

Hillview Lanes

724.834.8222

HEMPFIELD
Larry Shively

lrskss1@aol.com

Hillview Lanes

724.834.8222

HOPEWELL
Ken Segner

jeannie@sheffieldlanes.com

Sheffield Lanes

724.375.5080

MONTOUR
Ron Smith

 srfinsmgmt@adelphia.net

Crafton-Ingram

412.921.0200

MOON
Mike Conway

 moonbowling@verizon.net

Paradise Island Bowl

412.264.6570
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NORTH

ALLEGHENY

Chuck Neely

neelyracer@aol.com

Perry Park Lanes

412.366.4800

NORTH HILLS
Jim Cillo

james.cillo@verizon.net

Pines Plaza

412.366.3306

NORWIN
Diane Jones

dianej13@yahoo.com

White Oak Bowl

412.673.2076

OUR LADY

OF THE

SACRED HEART

Bob Brasko

OLSHkindaguy@aol.com

Paradise Island Bowl

412.264.6570

PENN HILLS
Nancy Lindsay

themick13986@verizon.net

Nesbits

412.793.5556

PENN

TRAFFORD

Andy Rizzardi

rizzardia@penntrafford.org

Main Bowl

724.837.0708

PITTSBURGH

CENTRAL

CATHOLIC/

OAKLAND

CATHOLIC

Angelo Bordogna

abor98@verizon.net

North Versailles Bowl

412.824.6700

PLUM
Jim Tomlinson

jisudama@msn.com

Holiday Lanes

724.327.3535

QUAKER

VALLEY

Jeff Andrews

andrewsj@qvsd.org

Fair Oaks Lanes

724.266.9915

ROCHESTER
Steve Proctor

proctors@rasd.net

Beaver Valley Bowl

724.774.3500

SERRA

CATHOLIC

Yaz Anthony North Versailles Bowl

412.824.6700

SEWICKLEY

ACADEMY

Tracy Wazenegger

twazenegger@sewickley.org

Paradise Island Bowl

412.264.6570

ST. JOSEPHS

OF NATRONA

HEIGHTS

Tony Sorrentino

atsorren@salsgiver.com

Wildlife Lanes

724.335.9453

SETON

LaSALLE

Mark Wright

maxnicky@msn.com

Village Lanes

412.882.5557
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SOUTH

ALLEGHENY

Bonnie Gouker

msgcons@aol.com

Playmor

412.462.6900

TAYLOR

ALLDERDICE

Mary Irmscher

mirmscher1@pghboe.net

Swissvale Bowl-A-Rama

412.271.4181

THOMAS

JEFFERSON

John Kuzniar Jr.

kuzniarje@msx.upmc.edu

Playmor

412.462.6900

WEST

ALLEGHENY

Ginny Mitchell

sistermitchell@hotmail.com

SportsHaven Bowl

412.257.2695

WEST

MIFFLIN

John Wagner

wpiblbowling@yahoo.com

Coral Lanes

412.562.5064

WOODLAND

HILLS

Chris Cherry

whbowlcoach@verizon.net

Swissvale Arcade

412.271.9899

SECRETARY

Mike DiSanto

7820 Roderick Drive

Pittsburgh, PA  15237

412.364.8668 (home)

412.362.8929 x 1733 (work)

412.953.6283 (cellular)

mdisanto@msa.com

PRESIDENT

Angelo Bordogna

VICE PRESIDENT

Jim Cillo

TREASURER

Kristen  Mitchell

STATISTICIAN

Ron Womer

Pittsburgh Post Gazette

412.263.1621
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